Lubbock FSDO Program Contacts for Questions/Clarification
January 29, 2015

Program

Point of Contact

National Resource Inspector
DC-3, R-22/44

John H. Boatright

General Pilot Questions

William J. Fitzgerald
Louis Hilliard
Gordon D. Morris
Craig M Patterson

Balloons & Gliders

William J. Fitzgerald

Designated Pilot Examiners (DPE)

William J. Fitzgerald

Commemorative Air Force (CAF)

Gordon Morris (Operations)
Mark W. McDougall (Maintenance)

Suspected Unapproved Parts

Mark W. McDougall

Designated Mechanic Examiners (DME) Designated
Airworthiness Representative (DAR)

Stanley P. Hinds
Mona E. Roberts

General Airworthiness Questions
Experimental & Amateur Built Aircraft

Stanley P. Hinds
Mark W. McDougall
Mona E. Roberts
Cory Wehmeyer

Daniel J. Vengen

Avionics Dawna Gournic
Website Jeannie R. Williams
FAASTeam John H. Boatright

Letters of Authorization

William J. Fitzgerald

The contacts listed here are for questions or clarification only. If you need to submit documents

to the FSDO, please send to

Lubbock FSDO
Sentry Il Building
5225 S. Loop 289, Suite 122
Lubbock, TX 79424

806-740-3800
800-858-4115
806-740-3869 (FAX)


mailto:john.h.boatright@faa.gov
mailto:william.j.fitzgerald@faa.gov
mailto:albert.hilliard@faa.gov
mailto:gordon.d.morris@faa.gov
mailto:Craig.M.Patterson@faa.gov
mailto:william.j.fitzgerald@faa.gov
mailto:william.j.fitzgerald@faa.gov
mailto:gordon.d.morris@faa.gov
mailto:mark.mcdougall@faa.gov
mailto:mark.mcdougall@faa.gov
mailto:stanley.p.hinds@faa.gov
mailto:mona.e.roberts@faa.gov
mailto:stanley.p.hinds@faa.gov
mailto:mark.mcdougall@faa.gov
mailto:mona.e.roberts@faa.gov
mailto:corey.wehmeyer@faa.gov
mailto:daniel.vengen@faa.gov
mailto:Dawna.Gournic@faa.gov
mailto:jeannie.r.williams@faa.gov
mailto:john.h.boatright@faa.gov
mailto:william.j.fitzgerald@faa.gov

